
Name:                                     

Address:                                     

City:            State:            Zip:            

Phone: (hm) (  )         (wk) (  )         (cell) (  )         

E-mail:                                     
 

PLEASE MARK ALL THAT APPLY: 

Parent          Relative          Foster Parent          Special Educator          Service Provider           Other 
 

Birthdate/Sex of Child:          Primary Disability of Child:            
 

I would like to make a tax-deductible donation of: 

_____$5.00     _____$10.00     _____$20.00     _____$50.00     _____Other: $__________    

Your donation of any amount to the OPC is greatly appreciated! 

You can also visit www.OklahomaParentsCenter.org to donate online! 
 

Also please send me more information on the following: (Check all that apply) 

   I would like to schedule a workshop. 

   I would like individual assistance and information. 

   I would like more information about the parent training and information center. 
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!!! 

The Oklahoma Parents Center, Inc. is funded in part by the U.S. Department of Education, Office of Special Education Programs (OSEP) and 
the Oklahoma State Department of Education (OSDE).  However, the contents do not necessarily represent the policies of the funding 

agencies and endorsement should not be assumed. 

 Contact Us:  
 
 

 
 

Sharon House 
Executive Director 

Phone: 405-379-6015 
shouse@oklahomaparentscenter.org 

 
 

Ellen Kimbrell 
Associate Director  

Phone: 405-485-8660 
ekimbrell@oklahomaparentscenter.org 

 
 

 
Sandy Love-Decker 
Education Specialist 
Phone: 580-443-3578 

sdecker@oklahomaparentscenter.org 
 
 

Ginger Jaggars  
Part C Coordinator 
Phone: 405-712-2310 

gjaggars@oklahomaparentscenter.org 
 
 
 

Shannon Fischer 
Information and Training Specialist 

Phone: 918-373-6097  
sfischer@oklahomaparentscenter.org 

 

 
Latisha Coats 

Business/Grants Manager 
Phone: 405-379-6015 

lcoats@oklahomaparentscenter.org 
 
 

Kristal Chambers 
Office Manager 

Phone: 405-379-6015 
kchambers@oklahomaparentscenter.org 

 
 
 

Beth Gomez-Miranda 
Multicultural Specialist 

Phone: 405-379-6015 
bgomez@oklahomaparentscenter.org 


